
RECEIPTS into and PAYMENTS out of the EXCHEQUER, between the 1st April and the 1st May, 1875.

REVENUE

AND OTHER RECEIPTS.

Balance on 1st April, 1875 :—
Bank oi England
Bank of Ireland ...

REVENUE.

Land Tax and House Duty

Post Office
Telegraph Service ... .*. ...

Revenue ...

£

—

—

—

—
Total including Balance ...

• OTHER RECEIPTS.

Advances; under various Acts, repaid to the Exchequer

Totals ... ...

Total Receipts
into the

Exchequer from
1st April, to

1st May,
1875.

£
4,662,261
1,603,061

6,265,322

1,686,000
2,500,000
1,050,000

222,000
443,000
738,000'
100,000
26,000

447,930

7,212,930

13,478,252

156,178

£13,634,430

Total Receipts
for

corresponding
Period

of last Year.

£
5,908,870
1,533,984

7,442,854

1,681,000
2,274,000

945,000
189,000
559,000
450,000
100,000

200,525

6,398,525

• 13,841,379

160,844

14,002,223

EXPENDITURE

AND OTHBR PAYMENTS.

EXPENDITURE.

Interest of Debt
Other charges on Consolidated Fund
Supply Services ...

OTHER PAYMENTS.

Advances, under various Acts, issued f r<
Surplus Income applied to reduce Debt

Balances on 1st May, 1875:— -I j

To

£

—

Expenditure ...

>m the Exchequer
... ... •••

tank of England,
tank of Ireland...

ials ... ...

Total Issues
from Exchequer

to meet pay-
ments, from 1st

April, to
1st May,

1875.

£

5,517,938
281,915

3,652,520

9,452,373

171,700

9,624,073

3,011,950
998,407

£13,634,430

Total Issues
from Exchequer '

for
corresponding

Period
of last Year.

£

5,497,622
277,335

3,030,914

8,805,871

318,725
100,000

9,224,596

3,692,818
1,084,809

14,002,223
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Treasury, 4th May, 1875.


