RECEIPTS into and PAYMENTS out of the EXCHEQUER, between the 1st April and the 1st May, 1875.

REVENUE AND OTHER RECEIPTS.		Total Receipts into the Exchequer from 1st April, to 1st May, 1875.	Total Receipts for corresponding Period of last Year.	EXPENDITURE AND OTHER PAYMENTS.		Total Issues from Exchequer to meet pay- ments, from 1st April, to 1st May, 1875.	Total Issues from Exchequer for corresponding Period of last Year.
Balance on 1st April, 1875 :	£	£	£	EXPENDITURE.	£	£	£
Bank of England Bank of Ireland	_	4,662,261 1,603,061	5,908,870 1,533,984	Interest of Debt Other charges on Consolidated Fund	_	5, 517,938 281,915	5,497,622 277,335
REVENUE.		6,265,322	7,442,854	Supply Services	-	3,652,520	3,030,914
Customs	= = =	1,686,000 2,500,000 1,050,000 222,000 443,000 738,000 100,000	1,681,000 2,274,000 945,000 189,000 559,000 450,600 100,000				
Crown Lands		26,000 447,930	200,525		Expenditure	9,452,373	8,805,871
Revenue	_	7,212,930	6,398,525		•	İ	
Total including Balance		13,478,252	13,841,379	OTHER PAYMENTS.			
·	J			Advances, under various Acts, issued fr Surplus Income applied to reduce Deb		171,700 —	318,725 100,000
• OTHER RECEIPTS.							
Advances, under various Acts, repaid to the Exchequer		156,178	160,844			9,624,073	9,224,596
				Balances on 1st May, 1875:— $\left\{ \begin{array}{l} 1 \\ 1 \end{array} \right\}$	Bank of England Bank of Ireland	3,011,950	3,692,818 1,084,809
, Tot	als ••• ···	£13,634,430	14,002,223	То	tals	£13,634,430	14,002,223